





## Tabulation of Bids

**Contract ID:** 0174-0429      **Counties:** VARIOUS DISTRICT 4  
**Letting Date:** March 20, 2019      **District(s):** Thomaston  
**Call Order:** 004      **Project(s):**  
**Contract Time:** 09/30/19 COMPLETION DATE  
**Contract Description:** ASPHALT RUBBER CHIP SEAL (DISTRICT 4)

Line No / Item ID		(1) Comer Contracting Inc		(2) All States Asphalt, Inc.			
Item Description							
Alt Set / Alt Member	Quantity and Units	Unit Price	Ext Amount	Unit Price	Ext Amount	Unit Price	Ext Amount
<b>SECTION: 1</b>				<b>Cat Alt Set:</b>		<b>Cat Alt Member:</b>	
0010	0202000 EARTH EXCAVATION c.y.	250.00000	2,000.00	300.00000	2,400.00		
0020	0202529 CUT BITUMINOUS CONCRETE PAVEMENT l.f.	7.00000	2,177.00	6.00000	1,866.00		
0030	0305001 PROCESSED AGGREGATE c.y.	65.00000	7,540.00	60.00000	6,960.00		
0040	0404101 BITUMINOUS CONCRETE PATCHING - PARTIAL DEPTH ** See Special Provisions ** s.y.	160.00000	13,760.00	125.00000	10,750.00		
0050	0406125 BITUMINOUS CONCRETE SURFACE PATCH ** See Special Provisions ** s.y.	40.00000	21,840.00	92.50000	50,505.00		
0060	0406133 RUBBERIZED CHIP SEAL ** See Special Provisions ** s.y.	4.75000	771,780.00	4.68000	760,406.40		
0070	0406171 HMA S0.5 ton	130.00000	73,970.00	125.00000	71,125.00		
0080	0406198 JOINT AND CRACK SEALING OF BITUMINOUS CONCRETE PAVEMENT ** See Special Provisions ** s.y.	0.72000	116,985.60	0.84000	136,483.20		
0090	0406236 MATERIAL FOR TACK COAT gal	10.00000	3,160.00	15.00000	4,740.00		
0100	0406275 FINE MILLING OF BITUMINOUS CONCRETE (0" TO 4") ** See Special Provisions ** s.y.	6.50000	29,341.00	9.00000	40,626.00		



## Tabulation of Bids

Line No / Item ID		(1) Comer Contracting Inc		(2) All States Asphalt, Inc.			
Item Description							
Alt Set / Alt Member	Quantity and Units	Unit Price	Ext Amount	Unit Price	Ext Amount	Unit Price	Ext Amount
<b>SECTION: 1</b>				<b>Cat Alt Set:</b>		<b>Cat Alt Member:</b>	
0110	0406290 20,500.000 CENTERLINE RUMBLE STRIPS ** See Special Provisions ** l.f.	1.10000	22,550.00	0.65000	13,325.00		
0120	0520036 43.000 ASPHALTIC PLUG EXPANSION JOINT SYSTEM ** See Special Provisions ** c.f.	425.00000	18,275.00	415.00000	17,845.00		
0130	0815001 194.000 BITUMINOUS CONCRETE LIP CURBING l.f.	10.00000	1,940.00	20.00000	3,880.00		
0140	0970007 1,500.000 TRAFFICPERSON (UNIFORMED FLAGGER) hr	52.50000	78,750.00	60.00000	90,000.00		
0150	0971001 (1.000) MAINTENANCE AND PROTECTION OF TRAFFIC ** See Special Provisions ** LS	47,500.00000	47,500.00	94,000.00000	94,000.00		
0160	0975004 (1.000) MOBILIZATION AND PROJECT CLOSEOUT ** See Special Provisions ** LS	90,000.00000	90,000.00	78,000.00000	78,000.00		
0170	0976002 350.000 BARRICADE WARNING LIGHTS - HIGH INTENSITY day	1.50000	525.00	1.00000	350.00		
0180	0978002 20.000 TRAFFIC DRUM ea.	75.00000	1,500.00	80.00000	1,600.00		
0190	0980001 (1.000) CONSTRUCTION STAKING LS	2,000.00000	2,000.00	8,000.00000	8,000.00		
0200	0981100 20.000 42" TRAFFIC CONE ea.	38.00000	760.00	36.00000	720.00		
0210	1209114 161,500.000 HOT-APPLIED PAINTED PAVEMENT MARKINGS 4" YELLOW l.f.	0.18000	29,070.00	0.20000	32,300.00		
0220	1209124 183,500.000 HOT-APPLIED PAINTED PAVEMENT MARKINGS 4" WHITE l.f.	0.18000	33,030.00	0.20000	36,700.00		



## Tabulation of Bids

Line No / Item ID		(1) Comer Contracting Inc		(2) All States Asphalt, Inc.			
Item Description							
Alt Set / Alt Member	Quantity and Units	Unit Price	Ext Amount	Unit Price	Ext Amount	Unit Price	Ext Amount
<b>SECTION: 1</b>				<b>Cat Alt Set:</b>		<b>Cat Alt Member:</b>	
0230	1209128 150.000 HOT-APPLIED PAINTED PAVEMENT MARKINGS 8" WHITE l.f.	0.22000	33.00	0.24000	36.00		
0240	1209131 1,050.000 HOT-APPLIED PAINTED LEGEND, ARROWS AND MARKINGS s.f.	0.98000	1,029.00	1.10000	1,155.00		
0250	1210101 92,000.000 4" WHITE EPOXY RESIN PAVEMENT MARKINGS l.f.	0.38000	34,960.00	0.40000	36,800.00		
0260	1210102 81,000.000 4" YELLOW EPOXY RESIN PAVEMENT MARKINGS l.f.	0.38000	30,780.00	0.40000	32,400.00		
0270	1210104 100.000 8" WHITE EPOXY RESIN PAVEMENT MARKINGS l.f.	0.52000	52.00	0.75000	75.00		
0280	1210105 520.000 EPOXY RESIN PAVEMENT MARKINGS, SYMBOLS AND LEGENDS s.f.	3.60000	1,872.00	3.75000	1,950.00		
0290	1211001 56,500.000 REMOVAL OF PAVEMENT MARKINGS s.f.	1.20000	67,800.00	1.35000	76,275.00		
0300	1220027 400.000 CONSTRUCTION SIGNS s.f.	8.00000	3,200.00	9.00000	3,600.00		
<b>Section Totals:</b>		\$1,508,179.60		\$1,614,872.60			
<b>Contract Totals</b>		<b>\$1,508,179.60</b>		<b>\$1,614,872.60</b>			
<b>( ) indicates item is bid as Lump Sum</b>							